122 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Features
•	 Compact steel cabinet with corrosion-resistant
undercoating
•	 Quick and easy installation – pre-assembled cordset,
no batteries or board to remove before installation
•	 Universal Spider knockout pattern for junction box
mounting

Housing colour
Factory whiteBlack
Ordering code Type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16, LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16, LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16, LED 12V-4W
580.0104-E MR16, LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16, LED 12V-6W
—
Replacement lamps
Ordering code Description
460.0080-E Wall mount